

RETUBLIKA NG PILIPINAS KALAKHANG MAYNILA PAMAHALAANG LUNGSOD NG NAVOTAS SANGGUNIANG BARANGAY NG SIPAC-ALMACEN No. 247 Gov. A. Pascual St., Sipac-Almacen, Navotas City Tel. No. 234-54-60



TO

Commission on Audit, Accounting Office, PIO, MIS, Engineering Dept.

Committee Members, Concerned End User.

FROM :

BARANGAY SIPAC ALMACEN BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE (BAC)

RE:

INVITATION TO PRE BID CONFERENCE & BID OPENING

DATE :

April 25, 2023

In line with the procedures for the procurement of Barangay Sipac Almacen Navotas City, we are inviting your good office to send a representative to Barangay Sipac Almacen to observe the following activities:

- ➢ Pre Bid Conference on April 27,2023 − 1:00pm at Brgy Hall Building Sipac Almacen Navotas City
 - Installation of Streetlights @ ₱ 445,593.49
 - Upgrading of alley w/ improvement of drainage canal –Int.147 Pitong Gatang St. near Boy
 Flores @ ₱ 1,103,380.62
 - Upgrading of alley w/ improvement of drainage canal –Int. 147 Pitong Gatang St. near Bisitang Kawayan @ ₱ 401,422.89
- ➢ Bid Opening on May 5,2023 − 1:00pm at Brgy Hall Sipac Almacen, Navotas City
 - Installation of Streetlights @ ₱ 445,593.49
 - Upgrading of alley w/ improvement of drainage canal –Int 147 Pitong Gatang St. near Boy Flores @ ₱ 1,103,380.62
 - Upgrading of alley w/ improvement of drainage canal Int 147 Pitong Gatang St. near Bisitang Kawayan @ ₱ 401,422.89

vla. Rose M. Cayanan

BAC Chairman



Central Portal for Philippine Government Procurement Oppurtunities

Bid Notice Abstract

Invitation to Bid (ITB)

Reference Number

9680168

Procuring Entity

BARANGAY SIPAC, NAVOTAS CITY

Title

Installation of Streetlights

Area of Delivery

Metro Manila

Solicitation Number:	Brgy. Sipac 04-20-23	Status	Active
Trade Agreement:	Others		1
Procurement Mode:	Public Bidding	Associated Components	1
Classification:	Goods	-	= 1
Category:	Electrical Systems and Lighting Components	Bid Supplements	0
Estimated Budget for the Contract:	PHP 445,593.49		0
Delivery Period:	10 Day/s	Document Request List	
Client Agency:			
		Date Published	21/04/2023
Contact Person:	Claudine P. Bernardo	1	
	Secretary 194 Gov. A. Pascual St. Navotas City Metro Manila	Last Updated / Time	21/04/2023 00:00 AM
	Philippines 1485 63-2-09296253609	Closing Date / Time	05/05/2023 13:00 PM
	newsipacalmacen@gmail.com		

Description

Installation of Streetlights

Pre-bid Conference

Date

Time

Venue

27/04/2023

1:00:00 AM

194 Gov. A. PAscual St., Sipac Almcen Navotas City

Other Information

194 Gov. A. Pascual St., Sipac Almacen Navotas City

Created by

Claudine P. Bernardo

Date Created

20/04/2023

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

© 2004,2004,2004-2023 DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.,DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.,DBM

Help | Contact Us | Sitemap

1/2

Central Portal for Philippine Government Procurement Oppurtunities

Bid Notice Abstract

Invitation to Bid (ITB)

Reference Number

9680211

Procuring Entity

BARANGAY SIPAC, NAVOTAS CITY

Title

Upgrading of Alley w/ Improvement of Drainage Canal

Area of Delivery

Metro Manila

Solicitation Number:	Brgy. Sipac 04-20-23	Status	Active
Trade Agreement:	Others		
Procurement Mode:	Public Bidding	Associated Components	1
Classification:	Goods		
Category:	Construction Projects	Bid Supplements	0
Estimated Budget for the Contract:	PHP 1,103,380.62		
Delivery Period:	30 Day/s	Document Request List	0
Client Agency:			
		Date Published	21/04/2023
Contact Person:	Claudine P. Bernardo		
	Secretary 194 Gov. A. Pascual St. Navotas City Metro Manila	Last Updated / Time	21/04/2023 00:00 AM
	Philippines 1485 63-2-09296253609	Closing Date / Time	05/05/2023 14:00 PM
	newsipacalmacen@gmail.com		

Description

Upgrading of Alley w/ Improvement of Drainage Canal Int. 147 Pitong Gatang St. Near Boy Flores)

Pre-bid Conference

Date

Time

Venue

27/04/2023

2:00:00 PM

194 Govt. A. Pascual St., Sipac Almacen Navotas City

Other Information

194 Govt A. Pascual St., Sipac Almacen Navotas City

Created by

Claudine P. Bernardo

Date Created

20/04/2023

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

© 2004-2023 DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.

Help | Contact Us | Sitemap

1/1



Central Portal for Philippine Government Procurement Oppurtunities

Bid Notice Abstract

Invitation to Bid (ITB)

Reference Number

9680249

Procuring Entity

BARANGAY SIPAC, NAVOTAS CITY

Title

Upgrading of Alley w/ Improvement of Drainage Canal

Area of Delivery

Metro Manila

Solicitation Number:	Brgy. Sipac 04-20-23	Status	Active
Trade Agreement:	Others		÷
Procurement Mode:	Public Bidding	Associated Components	1
Classification:	Goods		
Category:	Construction Projects	Bid Supplements	0
Estimated Budget for the Contract:	PHP 401,422.89		
Delivery Period:	30 Day/s	Document Request List	0
Client Agency:			
		Date Published	21/04/2023
Contact Person:	Claudine P. Bernardo		
	Secretary 194 Gov. A. Pascual St. Navotas City Metro Manila	Last Updated / Time	21/04/2023 00:00 AM
	Philippines 1485 63-2-09296253609	Closing Date / Time	05/05/2023 15:00 PM
	newsipacalmacen@gmail.com		<u> </u>

Description

Upgrading of Alley w/ Improvement of Drainage Canal (Int. 147 Pitong Gatang St., Near Bisitang Kawayan)

Pre-bid Conference

Date

Time

Venue

27/04/2023

3:00:00 PM

194 Govt. A. Pascual St. Sipac Almacen Navotas City

Other Information

194 Govt. A. Pascual St., Sipac Almacen Navotas City

Created by

Claudine P. Bernardo

Date Created

20/04/2023

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

© 2004,2004,2004-2023 DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.,DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.,DBM

Help | Contact Us | Sitemap

1/2